Position

Director Of Transportation
Transportation Supervisor
Vehicle Mechanic Driver llI
Transportation Dispatcher
Bus Driver I

Vehicle Mechanic Driver
Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Automobile Driver

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver I

Bus Driver |l

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$132,718
$72,269
$58,147
$54,516
$49,548
$45,135
$43,027
$40,795
$38,059
$36,802
$33,728
$33,162
$33,116
$31,632
$30,773
$29,523
$28,530
$27,610
$27,604
$26,711
$26,536
$26,333
$24,852
$24,456
$23,537
$23,446
$21,384

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,025
$32,564
$23,310
$23,397
$9,825
$22,436
$20,119
$20,512
$8,345
$8,237
$7,700
$18,704
$7,494
$19,665
$18,869
$10,945
$6,948
$6,834
$6,684
$18,144
$12,582
$6,488
$18,285
$18,105
$17,876
$17,955
$11,706



