Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Transportation		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$132,718	\$38,025
Transportation Supervisor		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$72,269	\$32,564
Vehicle Mechanic Driver III		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$58,147	\$23,310
Transportation Dispatcher		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$54,516	\$23,397
Bus Driver II		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$49,548	\$9,825
Vehicle Mechanic Driver II		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$45,135	\$22,436
Bus Driver II		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$43,027	\$20,119
Bus Driver II		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$40,795	\$20,512
Bus Driver II		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$38,059	\$8,345
Bus Driver II		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$36,802	\$8,237
Bus Driver II		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$33,728	\$7,700
Bus Driver II		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$33,162	\$18,704
Bus Driver II		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$33,116	\$7,494
Bus Driver II		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$31,632	\$19,665
Bus Driver II		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$30,773	\$18,869
Bus Driver II		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$29,523	\$10,945
Automobile Driver		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$28,530	\$6,948
Bus Driver II		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$27,610	\$6,834
Bus Driver II		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$27,604	\$6,684
Bus Driver II		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$26,711	\$18,144
Bus Driver II		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$26,536	\$12,582
Bus Driver II		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$26,333	\$6,488
Bus Driver II		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$24,852	\$18,285
Bus Driver II		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$24,456	\$18,105
Bus Driver II		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$23,537	\$17,876
Bus Driver II		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$23,446	\$17,955
Bus Driver II		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$21,384	\$11,706